
2019 Banquete JH Softball 

 
 

Day Date Opponent Place Time Driver 

Monday March 4 Bishop A Home 5pm - 

Monday March 11 Bishop B Home 10am - 

Monday March 18 London Home 5pm - 

Monday March 25 Falfurrias Falfurrias 5pm Ramirez 

Monday April 1 Hebbronville Home 5pm - 

Saturday  April 6 Tourney 
Robstown 2, Alice 

Mathis 

Home 9am - 

Monday April 8 IWA IWA 5pm Ramirez 

Saturday April 13 District Tourney Bishop TBA Corrales 

Monday April 15 San Diego San Diego 5pm Corrales 

Monday April 22 Bishop A Bishop 5pm Ramirez 

Monday April 29 IWA Home 5pm - 

 

 

Head Coach:  Kevin Hermes 

Assistant Coaches:  Mandie Chapa, John Villegas 

Principal:  Ramiro Pena 

Athletic Director:  Kevin Hermes 

Superintendent:  Dr. Max Thompson 

 


